
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Oktoberfest 2019  

Registration Form 

 

 Name 
 E-mail 

Address 
Phone # Handicap 

Amount 

Paid 

1 
     

2 
     

3 
     

4 
     

 
Please hand in registration sheet to the  

Airway Meadows Pro Shop 

 

PAYMENT MUST BE MADE WHEN SIGNING UP YOUR TEAM 

 

To Mail Registration Form, Send To: 
Airway Meadows Golf Club 

Attn: Oktoberfest Committee 

262 Brownville Road 

Gansevoort, NY 12831 
 

If mailing form, please call us at 792-4144 

to inform us that you are registering by mail. 


